BOROUGH OF
HEIDELBERG
ORDINANCE NO. 651
ALLEGHENY COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA
AN ORDINANCE OF THE
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG,
ALLEGHENY COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA,
AMENDING AND
REPEALING, IN PART,
CHAPTER 95 OF THE
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
CODE OF ORDINANCES,
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
TO REPEAL PART 1
APPENDIX I AND REPLACE
IT WITH ALTERNATIVE PART
1 APPENDIX I.
WHEREAS, Council for the
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
IT WITH ALTERNATIVE PART
1 APPENDIX I.
WHEREAS, Council for the
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
OB OF ORDINANCES,
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
TO REPEAL PART 1
APPENDIX I.
WHEREAS, Council for the
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
OB OF ORDINANCES,
STREETS AND SIDEWALKS
TO REPEAL PART 1
APPENDIX I.
WHEREAS, COUNCIL FOR THE
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
OF ORDINANCES,
STREETS AND
WHEREAS, COUNCIL FOR THE
BOROUGH AND ENACTED
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
ORDINANCES,
STREETS AND
SIDEWALKS
THE COUNCIL OF THE
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
ALLEGHENY
COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA, AND IT IS
HEREBY ORDAINED AND
ENACTED BY AND WITH
THE SAMBE THAT:
SCETION 1:
Chapter 95, Streets and
Sidewalks in the Borough; and
WHEREAS, HE COUNCIL OF THE
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
ALLEGHENY
COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA, AND IT IS
HEREBY ORDAINED AND
ENACTED BY AND WITH
THE SAMBE THAT:
SCETION 1:
Chapter 95, Streets and
Sidewalks, Part 1, Appendix I,
BITHE COUNCIL OF THE
BOROUGH OF HEIDELBERG
ALLEGHENY
COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA, AND IT IS
HEREBY ORDAINED AND
ENACTED BY AND WITH
THE SAMBE THAT:
SCETION 2:
Chapter 95, Part 1 of the
COde, Appendix I, Bituminous Street
Opening Detail is hereby
repealed to the extent of said
conflict.
SECTION 2:
Chapter 95, Part 1 of the
CODE, Appendix I, Bituminous
Street Opening Detail
is hereby
repealed to the extent of said
conflict herewith, is hereby
repealed to the extent of said
conflict.
SECTION 5:
This Ordinance or part thereof
in conflict herewith, is hereby
repealed to the extent of said
conflict.
SECTION 5:
This Ordinance or part thereof
in conflict.
SECTION 5:
This Ordinance or part thereof
in conflict.
SECTION 5:
This Ordinance or part thereof
in conflict.
SECTION 5:
This Ordinance or part the President of Borough Manager/Secretary Approved as to the form this ____ day of _____ 20___ Kenneth A. LaSota, Mayor